THE DATASHEET OF
LTC4085EDE-4#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC4085-3/LTC4085-4
1
408534fb
USB Power Manager with
Ideal Diode Controller and

For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
PIN CONFIGURATIONABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ORDER INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
LTC4085 Options
PART NUMBER FLOAT VOLTAGE NTC HOT THRESHOLD UNDERVOLTAGE CURRENT LIMIT*
LTC4085 4.2V 29% VVNTC Yes
LTC4085-1 4.1V 32.6% VVNTC Yes
LTC4085-3 3.95V 32.6% VVNTC Yes
LTC4085-4 3.95V 32.6% VVNTC No
*Undervoltage current limit reduces charge current as VOUT falls below approximately 4.45V.
LTC4085-3/LTC4085-4
3
408534fb